
	
	
	
	

 
Date Description VOL Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 Ps 2 Ant 3 

NT  
Cant Read Resp 

Cant   
Mary Inter Closing 

 
3/1/26 Sun. 2nd Week in Lent VOL2 1229 1229 1230 1231 1233 1233 155 155 156 156 156 
3/2/26 Mon. 2nd Week in Lent VOL2 1251 1251 1252 1253 1254 1254 164 165 165 165 166 
3/3/26 Tue. 2nd Week in Lent VOL2 1272 1273 1274 1274 1275 1275 173 173 174 174 174 
3/4/26 Wed. 2nd Week in Lent VOL2 1295 1296 1297 1298 1299 1299 182 182 182 183 183 
3/5/26 Thu. 2nd Week in Lent VOL2 1316 1316 1317 1317 1319 1319 190 191 191 191 192 
3/6/26 Fri. 2nd Week in Lent VOL2 1334 1335 1336 1336 1337 1337 199 199 199 199 199 
3/7/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL2 1355 1355 1356 1356 1358 1358 208 208 209 209 209 
3/8/26 Sun. 3rd Week in Lent VOL2 1374 1374 1375 1375 1377 1377 218 219 219 219 220 
3/9/26 Mon. 3rd Week in Lent VOL2 1392 1392 1393 1393 1394 1184 227 227 227 228 228 
3/10/26 Tue. 3rd Week in Lent VOL2 1411 1411 1412 1412 1413 1413 236 236 236 236 237 
3/11/26 Wed. 3rd Week in Lent VOL2 1430 1430 1431 1431 1432 1433 245 245 245 245 246 
3/12/26 Thu. 3rd Week in Lent VOL2 1450 1450 1451 1451 1452 1452 254 254 254 255 255 
3/13/26 Fri. 3rd Week in Lent VOL2 1468 1468 1469 1469 1470 1471 262 262 262 262 263 
3/14/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL2 1486 1487 1488 1488 1489 1489 271 271 272 272 272 
3/15/26 Sun. 4th Week in Lent VOL2 1505 1506 1507 1507 1508 1508 281 281 281 282 282 
3/16/26 Mon. 4th Week in Lent VOL2 1526 1526 1527 1527 1529 1529 291 291 291 291 292 
3/17/26 Tue. St. Patrick VOL2 1545 1546 1547 1547 1548 1548 299 300 300 300 301 
3/18/26 Wed. Evening Prayer I VOL2 1716 2128 1716 2129 1717 2130 1717 1717 1717 1718 1718 
3/19/26 Thu. St. Joseph, Husband of Mary VOL2 1728 2158 1728 2159 1728 2160 1728 1728 1729 1729 1730 
3/20/26 Fri. 4th Week in Lent VOL2 1601 1602 1603 1603 1604 1604 327 327 327 327 328 
3/21/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL2 1076 1076 1078 1078 1079 1080 336 336 337 337 337 
3/22/26 Sun. 5th Week in Lent VOL2 1096 1096 1097 1098 1099 1099 346 346 347 347 348 
3/23/26 Mon. 5th Week in Lent VOL2 1115 1115 1116 1117 1117 1118 355 355 355 355 356 
3/24/26 Tue. Evening Prayer I VOL2 1734 1734 1734 1735 1735 1735 1736 1737 1737 1737 1738 
3/25/26 Wed. Annunciation VOL2 1752 1752 1752 1753 1753 1753 1754 1755 1755 1756 1756 
3/26/26 Thu. 5th Week in Lent VOL2 1171 1171 1172 1173 1174 1175 379 379 380 380 380 
3/27/26 Fri. 5th Week in Lent VOL2 1190 1190 1191 1192 1193 1193 388 388 389 389 390 
3/28/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL2 1208 1209 1210 1210 1211 1212 414 414 414 415 415 
3/29/26 Sun. Palm Sunday VOL2 1229 1229 1230 1231 1233 1233 427 427 428 428 429 
3/30/26 Mon. in Holy Week VOL2 1251 1251 1252 1253 1254 1254 437 438 438 438 439 
3/31/26 Tue. in Holy Week VOL2 1272 1273 1274 1274 1275 1275 446 446 446 446 447 
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